
April 3, 2015 

      
Please take a few minutes to: 

 Access the portal and review your child’s grades. 

 Review your child’s work binder.   

 Discuss grades and/or comments, organization, neatness, and the quality of the work.   

 Provide your child with encouragement to continue doing an outstanding job and suggestions for how 
to improve their work, effort, and conduct.   

 Gather and sign all test papers and any papers with a grade of “D” or lower.   

 Staple or clip all graded papers together so your child can turn them in.  
 Finally, please respond by email indicating that you have seen and discussed your child’s work and 

grades by Monday, April 6, 2015. 

 

 
 

Mrs. Azcuy        Mrs. Flores 
sazcuy@dadeschools.net      jennieflores@dadeschools.net 

   

 

Your child has access to instructional websites that support and supplement math, science, and reading 
instruction.  Please encourage them to use the sites! 

 

Comments:                 

                

 

                
Student Signature   Date   Parent Signature   Date 

Looking Ahead 

 

Sunday, April 5   ~Happy EASTER! 

 

Wednesday, April 8   ~Report Cards go home 

Friday, April 10 ~ Take Your Child to Work Day - Students are to write and turn in a brief 
summary about their experience (i.e., where they went, who they went with, what 
they did and most importantly, what they learned) 

 

Monday, April 13   ~FCAT 2.0 SCIENCE Assessment - Session 1 – 80 minutes 
 

Tuesday, April 14   ~ FCAT 2.0 SCIENCE Assessment - Session 2 – 80 minutes 
 

Friday, April 17   ~End of Chocolate Fundraiser (All monies must be turned in) 
 

Tuesday, April 21   ~FSA Reading Assessment – Flores Homeroom - Session 1 – 80 minutes 
 

Wednesday, April 22   ~FSA Reading Assessment – Flores Homeroom - Session 2 – 80 minutes 
   ~Earth Day 
 

Thursday, April 23   ~ FSA Reading Assessment – Azcuy Homeroom - Session 1 – 80 minutes 

Friday, April 24   ~ FSA Reading Assessment – Azcuy Homeroom - Session 2 – 80 minutes 
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